
−20

−10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

na
no

se
co

nd

59728 59736 59744 59752 59760

MJD

07/06/22 mp1_igrt59726_35.ppp_defaut+27d−15

314 s: Mdev= 0.26941E−11 Tdev= 489 ps
629 s: Mdev= 0.15274E−11 Tdev= 555 ps
1258 s: Mdev= 0.10091E−11 Tdev= 733 ps
2515 s: Mdev= 0.69112E−12 Tdev= 1004 ps
5031 s: Mdev= 0.50514E−12 Tdev= 1467 ps
10061 s: Mdev= 0.36332E−12 Tdev= 2110 ps
20122 s: Mdev= 0.24917E−12 Tdev= 2895 ps
40245 s: Mdev= 0.18190E−12 Tdev= 4227 ps
80489 s: Mdev= 0.14018E−12 Tdev= 6514 ps
160979 s: Mdev= 0.93892E−13 Tdev= 8726 ps
321958 s: Mdev= 0.65622E−13 Tdev= 12198 ps
643916 s: Mdev= 0.61843E−13 Tdev= 22991 ps

1e−14

1e−13

1e−12

1e−11

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

1e−07

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


